Pixie User Manual
Document  PN: 50478 (E)
       for more info please visit:
ENTTEC PIXIE DRIVER
DMX/USB  P IXEL  LED  STRIP  DRIVER
Features
• Drives 2 DMX universes worth of  5 Volt  PIXEL

software
Show
Download/Upload
Ambient Working
Temperature
2x 5-Pin Male XLR for DMX input
1x Double layer 6-Pin screw terminal
1x 3-Pin IEC C14 Male Socket 10Amps
Part Number Description
73540 PIXIE DRIVER 5V (110 WATTS)
73541 PIXIE DRIVER 5V (55 WATTS)
73542 PIXIE DRIVER 12V (65 WATTS)
73543 PIXIE DRIVER 12V (130 WATTS)
73550 8 WAY PIXIE RACK
73527 STACKABLE RACK ADAPTER PLATE FOR PIXIE
8PL144-2 144 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape – 2 Metre Roll
8PL30-F 30 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape - 5 Metre Roll
8PL60-F 60 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape - 5 Metre Roll
8PL144-1 144 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape – 1 Metre
8PL30-1 30 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape – 1 Metre
8PL60-1 60 LEDS/METRE Pixel tape – 1 Metre